FACSIMILE OF FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	ATENTS ONLY PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Adrian Robert Leigh Travis	Name: Cambridge Flat Projection Displays Limited
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?   Yes X No	Address: Manor House 46 Chequer Street
3. Nature of conveyance:	Fenstanton Cambridgeshire PE28 9JQ
<ul> <li>☐ Assignment</li> <li>☐ Security Agreement</li> <li>☐ X Change o</li> </ul>	United Kingdom f Name
☐ Other Execution Date: April 3, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? □ Yes x No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	l
If this document is being filed together with a new application other than a provisional patent application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No. 09/812,722	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes x No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Gregory C. Smith Internal Address: GARVEY, SMITH, NEHRBASS & DOODY, L. PTO Customer No.: 22920	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3838 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 32 City: Metairie State: LA Zip: 70002 Tel: (504) 835-2000	2 Septem account amount
Fax: (504) 835-2000	50-0694 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION I hereby certify that this paper (_2_ pages total) is being facsimile transmitted to Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director - U.S. Patern and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, (Tel.: 703-308-9723, Fax: 703-306-5995) on the	
Gregory C. Smith, Reg. No. 29,441  Name of Person Signing Signature	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:	

P:\Greg\98486.1.Fax Recordation.wpd

**PATENT REEL: 013789 FRAME: 0508** 



## THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 3709300

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

## CAMBRIDGE FLAT PROJECTION DISPLAYS LIMITED

formerly called CAMBRIDGE 3D DISPLAY LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the **Companies Act** 1985

as a limited company on the 8th February 1999 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 20th February 2003

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 3rd April 2003

JANICE E. LUKER for the Registrar of Companies

**G** 

Companies House

— for the record —

PATENT REEL: 013789 FR<u>AME: 0509</u>

**RECORDED: 07/10/2003**